PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Dimensions
LED Surface Mount Panel Light
Specifications
A Division of Littles and Associates, LLC
5/25/2017 Modern Flush Mounted Led Ceiling Light,8/10inch Surface Mounted Led Light Panel 18watt ­ Buy Led Panel Light Flush Mounted,Light Fixtures Surface M…
Contact
Supplier
Leave
Messages
My Cart
Browsing
History
Message
Center
Trade
Manager
X
5/25/2017 Modern Flush Mounted Led Ceiling Light,8/10inch Surface Mounted Led Light Panel 18watt ­ Buy Led Panel Light Flush Mounted,Light Fixtures Surface M…
Contact
Supplier
Leave
Messages
My Cart
Browsing
History
Message
Center
Trade
Manager
X
12W 18W
70
Diameter: 9"
Thickness: 0.5"
Diameter: 12"
Thickness: 0.5"
Diameter: 6"
Thickness: 0.5"
13W
Part Number Input Power Input Voltage Efficiency CCT Selectable Light
Distribution
CRI Certificates Warranty
JH-BWL12W-27R-R 12W 120V 90LM/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 80+ ETL 5 Years
JH-BWL13W-27R-R 13W 120V 90LM/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 80+ ETL 5 Years
JH-BWL18W-27R-R 18W 120V 90LM/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 80+ ETL 5 Years
Upgrade your lighting with the J&H LED Round Flush Mount
Ceiling Light, featuring selectable color temperatures
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K) for versatile ambiance. This sleek,
low-profile fixture delivers even, energy-efficient
illumination through a durable white acrylic lens. Ideal for
kitchens, bedrooms, offices, and more. With a 50,000-hour
lifespan and easy flush mount installation, it’s perfect for
modern spaces needing customizable, long-lasting LED
performance.
12345 Pauls Valley Rd, Ste A-3
Austin, TX 78737
512-840-0616